The ISS Product Catalog
Information
Comfort
Control
Safety
ISSDistribution.com
(800) 333-7976
2 WELCOME

4. Determine size of thread “F”.
5. Choose Duty (V, L, M or H).
How to order
Custom-built cables
Disclaimer: All custom made cables require written
authorization and specifications at the time of order.
This sample is for a Utility cable with stainless steel rods (173),
Very Light Duty (V),  threaded on one end (T) and grooved on the
other (G), has 3" of travel and is 60" long.
173 V TG-3-60
G Grooved conduit end
Cable end mounts through a U-bolt or clamp
Duty and length of travel Threaded (T) Grooved (G)
Duty Desc Thread "F" Minimum
Bend Radius
Thread "W" Dimension "A" for travel Dimension "A" for travel
1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6" 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6"
V Very Light 10-32 x 0.79 2" 7/16-20 x 1.12” 4.38 5.87 7.38 8.87 10.38 11.87 3.69 5.19 6.69 8.19 9.69 11.13
L Light 1/4-28 x 0.91 3" 5/8-18 x 1.50” 4.62 6.12 7.62 9.12 10.62 12.12 4.00 5.50 7.00 8.50 10.00 11.50
M Medium 5/16-24 x 1.09 5" 11/16-16 x 1.75”    5.06 6.56 8.06 9.56 11.06 12.56 4.38 5.87 7.38 8.87 10.38 11.87
H Heavy 3/8-24 x 1.29 6" 7/8-14 x 2.00” 5.69 7.19 8.69 10.19 11.69 13.19 5.19 6.69 8.19 9.69 11.19 12.69
Metric conversions: 1” = 25.4mm, 1mm = .03937”, 1lb = .4536kg, 1kg = 2.2046lbs
Travel
This is the distance
that the cable travels
through the casing,
from 1” to 6”.
Travel
Length of cable
The overall length of
cable in inches,
including the ends.
Length of cable
Duty
This is the load carrying capacity.
V Very Light Duty
L  Light Duty
M  Medium Duty
H  Heavy Duty
Determine by end rod diameter from
table below. (If you want to know load
push/pull load capacity, call us.)
Conduit end fittings
TT  Threaded fittings both
ends
GG  Grooved fittings both
ends
TG  Threaded fitting on
one end and Grooved
on the other
Travel
Thread "F"
Thread "F"
Thread "F"
Thread "F"
Length of cable
T Threaded conduit end
Cable end mounts through a
bracket hole and is held with nuts.
Travel
Travel
Thread "F"
Length of cable
Length of cable
Basic part number
173 Utility with stainless end
rods.
174 Marine utility with stainless
end rods, stainless support
tube and stainless armor
inner member.
314 Marine Low Friction with
all plastic wear surfaces,

Hole
Diameter
How to order
1. Select the basic part number.
2. Indicate travel. 1", 2" or 3".
3. Indicate length in inches.
Travel
Length of cable
This sample is for a Twist-Lock, Grooved,
Utility, Very Light Duty, cable with 3” of
travel, and is 120” (long.)
Basic part numer
56V43-3-120
Travel
Length of cable
Standard push-pull cable Push-pull cable with a
dial in handle that allows
micro-adjustments of
push-pull. Button release.
Push-pull cable that locks
into place by twisting
handle.
Specify knob for Non-locking:
Utility & Low-Friction   Commercial
Thread: 1/4-28 UNF 5/16-18 UNC 1/4-20 UNC
Knob  VLD      LD Trim-to-Length
1”
Round
#165172308 None #165172306
2.4”
T
#165172014   #165172013 #165172005
2”
Mush-
room
#165103001 #165103006 #165103002
2” PTO #165183001 #165183003 #165183002
Call us for more cable options.
IssParts.com    Call (800) 442-0863    24hr fax: (800) 333-4678
Rectangle
Typewritten text
ISSDistribution.com  -  Call (800) 333-7976
22
Part Desc A B
325A Halogen spotlight 6.5" 12"
325GM Halogen spotlight 9" 14.5
325H Halogen spotlight 5 7/8" 23 3/4"
325V Halogen spotlight 7 1/2" 13"
189 Installation kit
240 Installation kit
67010101 Handle & housing assy
U7682 Replacement bulb & lens
Part Desc
90609 4" round worklamp
78145 24V halogen bulb
798 Triangle reflector kit with 3 triangles in red case
COOL STUFF THAT DIDN'T GO ANYWHERE ELSE
Fittings Desc
321620 Breather with felt filter reduces dirt contamination
313650 Breather with two baffles
1641B 1/4"-28 thread, 5/16" hex
6509E Hydraulic coupler
Grease Guns Details PSI
500 Rigid extension, coupler, loader fitting 10,000
525 Rigid extension & coupler 5,500
555E 18" flexible hose & coupler 5,500
#525
#555E